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Ergebnisse Damen Einzel 
 
 Rang St-Nr. Name, Wohnort Ringe 
 
 1 29 Kathrin Filbinger, Schindellohe 79 
 2 4 Katrin Meyer, Pullenreuth 77 
 3 80 Laila Block, Trevesenhammer 66 
 4 48 Uschi Malzer, Lochau 66 
 5 92 Hanna Achatz, Trevesenhammer 65 
 6 37 Veronika Rickauer, Pullenreuth 61 
 7 64 Bianca Rothe, Arnoldsreuth 58 
 8 42 Julia Michl, Pullenreuth 56 
 9 28 Marion Jendrusch, Pullenreuth 50 
 10 71 Sabrina Becher, Pullenreuth 49 
 11 44 Julia Schultes, Trevesen 46 
 12 26 Sandra Spörrer, Pullenreuth 43 
 13 62 Julia Scherm, Lochau 41 
 14 76 Lena Franz, Dreihäuser 21 
 15 59 Alina Philbert, Lochau 18 
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Ergebnisse Herren Einzel 
 
 Rang St-Nr. Name, Wohnort Ringe 
 
 1 65 Stefan Maschauer, Pullenreuth 85 
 2 3 Norbert Saar, Lochau 83 
 3 15 Jörg Würstl, Pullenreuth 80 
 4 19 Andreas Heining, Lochau 79 
 5 24 Karl Maschauer, Pullenreuth 79 
 6 7 Andreas Meyer, Pullenreuth 79 
 7 11 Franz Rickauer, Pullenreuth 77 
 8 20 Siegfried Sirtl, Lochau 76 
 9 18 Michael Schneider, Pullenreuth 75 
 10 22 Bernhard Hecht, Harlachberg 75 
 11 9 Nico Wegmann, Schindellohe 74 
 12 61 Andreas Rickauer, Arnoldsreuth 73 
 13 8 Patrick Wegmann, Schindellohe 73 
 14 56 Matthias Philbert, Lochau 72 
 15 35 Wolfgang Schlicht, Lochau 71 
 16 10 Fabian Ritter, Pullenreuth 71 
 17 1 Josef Halbauer, Pullenreuth 70 
 18 23 Johannes Hecht, Pullenreuth 69 
 19 51 Benjamin Schiener, Trevesen 66 
 20 31 Werner Schultes, Trevesen 66 
 21 40 Hans Müller, Trevesen 65 
 22 2 Roland Michl, Pullenreuth 63 
 23 94 Stefan Philbert, Pullenreuth 63 
 24 78 Martin Kastner, Trevesenhammer 63 
 25 68 Thomas Sticht, Pullenreuth 62 
 26 77 Roland Riedl, Schindellohe 61 
 27 69 Christoph Reger, Arnoldsreuth 60 
 28 73 Andreas Philipp, Pullenreuth 59 
 29 53 Andreas Heining, Trevesen 58 
 30 84 Joshua Riedl, Schindellohe 58 
 31 41 Alexander Hecht, Pullenreuth 58 
 32 46 Christian Spörrer, Pullenreuth 58 
 33 27 Alexander Spörrer, Pullenreuth 57 
 34 57 Volker Pöhlmann, Haselbrunn 57 
 35 13 Klaus Filbinger, Pullenreuth 57 
 36 47 Patrick Scherm, Lochau 57 
 37 63 Stefan Gottfried, Pullenreuth 56 
 38 14 Matthias Filbinger, Pullenreuth 55 
 39 50 Egid Nickl, Pullenreuth 55 
 40 54 Stefan Schultes, Trevesen 55 
 41 17 Reinhard Greger, Leimgruben 54 
 42 16 Richard Ritter, Pullenreuth 54 
 43 72 Felix Wegmann, Pullenreuth 51 
 44 25 Stefan Müller, Dreihäuser 49 
 45 66 Markus Pollmann, Arnoldsreuth 49 
 46 36 Josef Rickauer, Pullenreuth 47 
 47 89 Karl Kastner, Trevesenhammer 46 
 48 82 Michael Meyer, Pullenreuth 46 
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 Rang St-Nr. Name, Wohnort Ringe 
 
 49 30 Johann Hecht, Pullenreuth 45 
 50 93 Gerhard Würstl, Pullenreuth 44 
 51 75 Alfons Hecht, Pullenreuth 42 
 52 52 Christian König, Trevesen 41 
 53 12 Thomas Lippert, Schindellohe 41 
 54 33 Bernhard Bienert, Trevesen 40 
 55 38 Konrad Philbert, Pullenreuth 39 
 56 70 Vitus Reger, Arnoldsreuth 37 
 57 49 Gerhard Schlicht, Haselbrunn 36 
 58 43 Andreas Wopperer, Trevesen 36 
 59 74 Wolfgang Hörl, Pullenreuth 35 
 60 34 Wolfgang Rahn, Trevesenhammer 34 
 61 83 Georg Achatz, Trevesenhammer 31 
 62 32 Alexander Rupprecht, Kautzenhof 31 
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Ergebnisse Mannschaftswertung 
 
 Rang Mannschaft  Ringe 
 
 1 FC Bayern Fanclub Pullenreuth  312 
   Stefan Maschauer, Pullenreuth 85  
   Jörg Würstl, Pullenreuth 80  
   Nico Wegmann, Schindellohe 74  
   Patrick Wegmann, Schindellohe 73  
     
 2 TuS Lochau  309 
   Norbert Saar, Lochau 83  
   Andreas Heining, Lochau 79  
   Siegfried Sirtl, Lochau 76  
   Wolfgang Schlicht, Lochau 71  
     
 3 KSRK Pullenreuth  273 
   Karl Maschauer, Pullenreuth 79  
   Josef Halbauer, Pullenreuth 70  
   Johannes Hecht, Pullenreuth 69  
   Egid Nickl, Pullenreuth 55  
     
 4 FFW Pullenreuth 1  271 
   Franz Rickauer, Pullenreuth 77  
   Matthias Philbert, Lochau 72  
   Stefan Philbert, Pullenreuth 63  
   Andreas Philipp, Pullenreuth 59  
     
 5 Bleikicherla  265 
   Bernhard Hecht, Harlachberg 75  
   Fabian Ritter, Pullenreuth 71  
   Roland Michl, Pullenreuth 63  
   Julia Michl, Pullenreuth 56  
     
 6 TuS Pullenreuth 1  241 
   Michael Schneider, Pullenreuth 75  
   Klaus Filbinger, Pullenreuth 57  
   Matthias Filbinger, Pullenreuth 55  
   Reinhard Greger, Leimgruben 54  
     
 7 Steinwaldia Pullenreuth 1  238 
   Andreas Meyer, Pullenreuth 79  
   Katrin Meyer, Pullenreuth 77  
   Birgitt Louwerse, Tröstau 41  
   Sarah Louwerse, Tröstau 41  
     
 8 Steinwaldmusikanten Pullenreuth  235 
   Andreas Rickauer, Arnoldsreuth 73  
   Bernhard Franz, Neusorg 63  
   Bianca Rothe, Arnoldsreuth 58  
   Julia Scherm, Lochau 41  
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 Rang Mannschaft  Ringe 
 
 9 SRK Trevesen  228 
   Hans Müller, Trevesen 65  
   Andreas Heining, Trevesen 58  
   Stefan Schultes, Trevesen 55  
   Dominik Müller, Waldeck 50  
     
 10 Reit- und Fahrverein Trevesenhammer 1  218 
   Laila Block, Trevesenhammer 66  
   Martin Kastner, Trevesenhammer 63  
   Thomas Seitz, Ebnath 46  
   Christian Zehn, Neusorg 43  
     
 11 OGV Lochau-Riglasreuth  216 
   Uschi Malzer, Lochau 66  
   Patrick Scherm, Lochau 57  
   Volker Pöhlmann, Haselbrunn 57  
   Gerhard Schlicht, Haselbrunn 36  
     
 12 TuS Pullenreuth 2  215 
   Simone Müller, Lengenfeld 65  
   Alexander Spörrer, Pullenreuth 57  
   Marion Jendrusch, Pullenreuth 50  
   Sandra Spörrer, Pullenreuth 43  
     
 13 OGV Pullenreuth  211 
   Thomas Sticht, Pullenreuth 62  
   Christian Spörrer, Pullenreuth 58  
   Stefan Gottfried, Pullenreuth 56  
   Wolfgang Hörl, Pullenreuth 35  
     
 14 FFW Pullenreuth 2  208 
   Veronika Rickauer, Pullenreuth 61  
   Felix Wegmann, Pullenreuth 51  
   Sabrina Becher, Pullenreuth 49  
   Josef Rickauer, Pullenreuth 47  
     
 15 Reit- und Fahrverein Trevesenhammer 3  192 
   Nicole Holmer, Kulmbach 73  
   Karl Kastner, Trevesenhammer 46  
   Gerhard Würstl, Pullenreuth 44  
   Traugott Holmer, Kulmbach 29  
     
 16 Reit- und Fahrverein Trevesenhammer 2  191 
   Hanna Achatz, Trevesenhammer 65  
   Christina Neugirg, Reuth 49  
   Michael Meyer, Pullenreuth 46  
   Georg Achatz, Trevesenhammer 31  
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 Rang Mannschaft  Ringe 
 
 17 MGV Pullenreuth  191 
   Alexander Hecht, Pullenreuth 58  
   Werner Matt, Mehlmeisel 52  
   Alfons Hecht, Pullenreuth 42  
   Konrad Philbert, Pullenreuth 39  
     
 18 FFW Trevesen 2  189 
   Benjamin Schiener, Trevesen 66  
   Julia Schultes, Trevesen 46  
   Christian König, Trevesen 41  
   Andreas Wopperer, Trevesen 36  
     
 19 FGV Pullenreuth  189 
   Roland Riedl, Schindellohe 61  
   Joshua Riedl, Schindellohe 58  
   Markus Pollmann, Arnoldsreuth 49  
   Lena Franz, Dreihäuser 21  
     
 20 FFW Trevesen 1  171 
   Werner Schultes, Trevesen 66  
   Bernhard Bienert, Trevesen 40  
   Wolfgang Rahn, Trevesenhammer 34  
   Alexander Rupprecht, Kautzenhof 31  
     
 21 Steinwaldia Pullenreuth 2  138 
   Christoph Reger, Arnoldsreuth 60  
   Thomas Lippert, Schindellohe 41  
   Vitus Reger, Arnoldsreuth 37  
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Ergebnisse Bürgerkönigin 
 
 Rang St-Nr. Name, Wohnort Teiler 
  
 1 59 Alina Philbert, Lochau 317,6 
 2 29 Kathrin Filbinger, Schindellohe 409,4 
 3 4 Katrin Meyer, Pullenreuth 445,1 
 4 64 Bianca Rothe, Arnoldsreuth 519,8 
 5 48 Uschi Malzer, Lochau 721,0 
 6 76 Lena Franz, Dreihäuser 906,6 
 7 37 Veronika Rickauer, Pullenreuth 940,3 
 8 71 Sabrina Becher, Pullenreuth 1001,7 
 9 80 Laila Block, Trevesenhammer 1050,0 
 10 28 Marion Jendrusch, Pullenreuth 1272,7 
 11 44 Julia Schultes, Trevesen 1560,6 
 12 62 Julia Scherm, Lochau 1664,3 
 13 26 Sandra Spörrer, Pullenreuth 1768,0 
 14 42 Julia Michl, Pullenreuth 2334,8 



 Seite 10 von 12  

Ergebnisse Bürgerkönig 
 
 Rang St-Nr. Name, Wohnort Teiler 
 
 1 36 Josef Rickauer, Pullenreuth 64,4 
 2 69 Christoph Reger, Arnoldsreuth 93,7 
 3 1 Josef Halbauer, Pullenreuth 178,0 
 4 65 Stefan Maschauer, Pullenreuth 207,4 
 5 24 Karl Maschauer, Pullenreuth 303,0 
 6 23 Johannes Hecht, Pullenreuth 306,4 
 7 77 Roland Riedl, Schindellohe 323,0 
 8 94 Stefan Philbert, Pullenreuth 328,8 
 9 46 Christian Spörrer, Pullenreuth 463,7 
 10 13 Klaus Filbinger, Pullenreuth 500,3 
 11 93 Gerhard Würstl, Pullenreuth 533,6 
 12 78 Martin Kastner, Trevesenhammer 541,7 
 13 40 Hans Müller, Trevesen 599,9 
 14 9 Nico Wegmann, Schindellohe 601,5 
 15 20 Siegfried Sirtl, Lochau 611,3 
 16 11 Franz Rickauer, Pullenreuth 621,1 
 17 57 Volker Pöhlmann, Haselbrunn 637,8 
 18 34 Wolfgang Rahn, Trevesenhammer 656,8 
 19 3 Norbert Saar, Lochau 689,1 
 20 18 Michael Schneider, Pullenreuth 700,7 
 21 68 Thomas Sticht, Pullenreuth 723,5 
 22 49 Gerhard Schlicht, Haselbrunn 731,6 
 23 10 Fabian Ritter, Pullenreuth 747,5 
 24 63 Stefan Gottfried, Pullenreuth 757,4 
 25 22 Bernhard Hecht, Harlachberg 813,1 
 26 72 Felix Wegmann, Pullenreuth 822,2 
 27 54 Stefan Schultes, Trevesen 837,6 
 28 7 Andreas Meyer, Pullenreuth 894,5 
 29 8 Patrick Wegmann, Schindellohe 907,2 
 30 25 Stefan Müller, Dreihäuser 912,3 
 31 30 Johann Hecht, Pullenreuth 921,3 
 32 89 Karl Kastner, Trevesenhammer 924,7 
 33 83 Georg Achatz, Trevesenhammer 947,4 
 34 27 Alexander Spörrer, Pullenreuth 949,2 
 35 82 Michael Meyer, Pullenreuth 982,2 
 36 43 Andreas Wopperer, Trevesen 1065,7 
 37 51 Benjamin Schiener, Trevesen 1090,8 
 38 56 Matthias Philbert, Lochau 1099,8 
 39 16 Richard Ritter, Pullenreuth 1101,8 
 40 73 Andreas Philipp, Pullenreuth 1137,4 
 41 14 Matthias Filbinger, Pullenreuth 1177,0 
 42 41 Alexander Hecht, Pullenreuth 1244,4 
 43 35 Wolfgang Schlicht, Lochau 1254,9 
 44 38 Konrad Philbert, Pullenreuth 1261,7 
 45 52 Christian König, Trevesen 1266,3 
 46 32 Alexander Rupprecht, Kautzenhof 1267,7 
 47 31 Werner Schultes, Trevesen 1296,3 
 48 33 Bernhard Bienert, Trevesen 1307,5 
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 Rang St-Nr. Name, Wohnort Teiler 
 
 49 84 Joshua Riedl, Schindellohe 1344,5 
 50 19 Andreas Heining, Lochau 1368,3 
 51 61 Andreas Rickauer, Arnoldsreuth 1378,4 
 52 66 Markus Pollmann, Arnoldsreuth 1389,2 
 53 47 Patrick Scherm, Lochau 1461,0 
 54 75 Alfons Hecht, Pullenreuth 1473,8 
 55 53 Andreas Heining, Trevesen 1504,7 
 56 2 Roland Michl, Pullenreuth 1542,2 
 57 17 Reinhard Greger, Leimgruben 1600,5 
 58 12 Thomas Lippert, Schindellohe 1718,7 
 59 50 Egid Nickl, Pullenreuth 1735,5 
 60 70 Vitus Reger, Arnoldsreuth 1742,5 
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Ergebnisse Lichtgewehr 
 
 Rang St-Nr. Name, Wohnort Ringe 
 
 1 87 Nora Holmer 73 
 2 86 Thees Holmer 69 
 3 58 Jonas Philbert 65 
 4 55 Noah Spörrer 62 
 5 88 Selma Holmer 52 
 


